A 107 1
Chapters
PV-4 Proportional Valves
TyPe PAGe
Specifications P. 3
Dimension P. 4
Complete P. 6
Pump side module P. 7

PV-4 Proportional Valves
6
hoW To order For A CoMPLeTe ASSeMBLed
VALVe :
PV-4 / ※ ※※※   /    G 646
PV-4 Series code
※※※※ Reference code
G 646 Thread code
Complete
A 107 7
PV-4 Proportional Valves
Pump Side Module
Pressure relief valve
Pressure reduction valve
for pilot oil supply
Pump side module
M port
PP port
LS connection
LS 連接口
• Please refer to the page 8~12 for details.
M port 口 :  G2=G1/4
e5=1/2-20 unF
PP port 口 :  G2=G1/4
e5=1/2-20 unF
LS port 口 :  G2=G1/4
e5=1/2-20 unF
8 A 107
PV-4 Proportional Valves
8
Parameters Analysis
Pressure relief Valve Characteristic
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
(bar)
(L/min)
0
4
8
12
16
20
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
(bar)
(L/min)
iniTiAL dATA
 Pressure Flow Characteristics
A 107 9
Pump Side Module Options
PV-4 Proportional Valves
PV4P0101
For mechanically actuated valves.